
2023 Florence High School 
Softball Schedule 

 

Date Day Opponent Place Time JV/V 
Feb 11 Sat Lawrence County Scrimmage Away TBA V 

      

Feb 13 Mon Puckett Away 5:00 Jr. High 
Feb 14 Tues Vicksburg Away 5:00 JV/V 
Feb 16 Thurs Clinton Away 5:00 JV/V 
Feb 17 Fri Puckett Home 5:00 Jr. High 
Feb 18 Sat Warren Central Classic 

Vs. Warren Central 
Vs. Richland 

Away TBA V 

      

Feb 21 Tues Madison Central Away 5:00 JV/V 
Feb 23 Thurs Pisgah Home 5:00 JV/V 
Feb 24 Fri JCJC Invitational 

Vs. Germantown 
Away TBA V 

      

Feb 27 Mon Pearl Away 5:00 JV/V 
Mar 2 Thurs Warren Central Home 5:00 JV/V 
Mar 3 Fri Kosciusko Home 5:00 JV/V 

      

Mar 6 Mon NWR (DH) Away 5:00 Jr. High 
Mar 7 Tues Lloyd Star Away 5:00 JV/V 
Mar 9 Thurs Clinton Home 5:00 JV/V 

Mar 10 Fri Kosciusko Away 5:00 JV/V 
      

Mar 13-16  Spring Break    
Mar 17 Fri Practice    
Mar 18 Sat Clarkdale Tournament Away TBA JV/V 

      

Mar 21 Tues Natchez* Home 5:00 JH/V 
Mar 23 Thurs Brookhaven* Away 5:00 JV/V 
Mar 24 Fri Madison Central Home 5:00 JV/V 

      

Mar 28 Tues West Jones* Home 5:00 JV/V 
Mar 30 Thurs Natchez* Away 5:00 JV/V 
Mar 31 Fri Puckett Home 5:00 JV/V 

      

Apr 3 Mon Wesson Home 5:00 JV/V 
Apr 4 Tues Brookhaven* Home 5:00 JV/V 
Apr 6 Thurs West Jones* Away 5:00 JV/V 

      

Apr 10 Mon Brandon Away 5:30 JH 
Apr 11 Tues Pisgah Away 5:00 JV/V 
Apr 13 Thurs Puckett Away 5:00 JV/V 
Apr 14 Fri Pearl (Senior Night) Home 5:00 JV/V 

      

Apr 17 Mon Lloyd Star Home 5:00 JV/V 
Apr 18 Tues Wesson Away 5:00 JV/V 

 
Round 1:   April 21, 22, 23 
Round 2:   April 28, 29, May 1 
Round 3:   May 5, 6, 8 
South State:  May 12, 13, 15 
State:   May 18, 19, 20 


